
Floyd Cunnigham Deputation Tour 2024 

Currently serving in Asia 

Oct. 6 Sunday AM-Winter Haven First 10:30 AM 

Oct 6 Sunday PM-Tampa Community @ 6 PM 

Oct 7 Monday- 

Oct 8 Tuesday- 

Oct 9 Wednesday-Tampa Crosspointe @ 6 PM 

Oct 10 Thursday- 

Oct 11 Friday- 

Oct 12 Saturday-Tallahassee First @ 12 noon. 

Oct 13 Sunday AM-Jacksonville International Bible @ 11 AM 

Oct 13 Sunday PM- 

Oct 14 Monday- 

Oct 15 Tuesday- 

Oct 16 Wednesday-Wesly Chapel @ 6 PM 

Oct 17 Thursday- 

Oct 18 Friday-Orlando United @ 12 or 6 TBD 

Oct 19 Saturday-Orlando New Life @ 8 AM 

Oct 20 Sunday AM-Leesburg First @ 10:30 AM 

Oct 20 Sunday PM-Ocala West @ 5 PM 


